A little bit O’ Italy

Delicious dish or sub

Chicken Cutlet Parmesan
Chicken Breast seasoned with our Italian herbs and spices

Eggplant Parmesan
Prepared and grilled to perfection with our own special recipe

Meatball Parmesan
Fresh ground beef seasoned, prepared and baked with our
Italian herbs and spices

Sausage & Pepper
Marinated prepared and baked with Onions, Garlic, Marsala
Wine and our own herbs and spices

Above items may be served over pasta or a sub hero.

A little bit O’ NY & Philly

Served on a 10” sub

N.Y. Style Cheese Steak
Thinly slice steak grilled with pepper onions.
Topped with american cheese

Philly Style Cheese Steak
Thinly sliced steak grilled with pepper onions.
Topped with mozzarella cheese

Italian Style Cheese Steak: Pepper, onions, mozzarella cheese

and touch of marinara sauce

Louisiana Steak and cheese: Pepper, onion, swiss cheese and a

splash of hot sauce

California Steak n Cheese
Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise and American cheese

Brisket, Corned Beef or Pastrami

BURGERS! BURGERS! BURGERS!

100% All beef
Extra toppings:
Bacon $1.00 extra cheese $.50

California Burger
On a Kaiser roll, lettuce, tomato, onion and mayonnaise

Eli Burger
Mushrooms, onions and mozzarella cheese

Pizza Buger
Marinara sauce mozzarella cheese

Cheeseburger
Lettuce, tomato

Hamburger
Lettuce, tomato

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.00

$1.75

Desserts and more

Assorted muffins
Yogurt muffins, FAT FREE muffins
Assorted Danishes
Pound Cake
Black and White cookie
Assorted Bundt cakes
Please call for availability

Hot Beverages
Coffee (decaf or regular) $.75

Hot Chocolate $ 1.00
Flavored Cappuccino $ 1.00

Cold Beverages
We carry a variety of drinks
LIFEWATER, Aquafina Flavored Water, Lipton
Flavored Teas, Lipton flavored Leaf Teas, Ga-
torade, Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew,
Tropicana flavored juice drinks, Turkey Hill
Flavored teas, Arizona flavored teas,
SOBE flavored drinks and
energy drinks

Lunch Box Special
Any one cold cut on a
roll with a can soda
and small bag of chips.
$3.95

FREE DELIVERY
$10.00
MINIMUM

We accept
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LET US CATER YOUR NEXT
SOCIAL EVENT.
201-348-2004

OPEN
MON-FRIDAY
6:30AM— 9:00PM
SATURDAY
7:30AM—9:00PM
CLOSED
SUNDAY

GoOoD FoobD.
ALL THE TIME!

BREAKFAST-LUNCH
HOMEMADE SALADS
HOT & COLD SANDWICHES
PANNINIS AND WRAPS
FROM OUR STEAM TABLE
DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

5418 KENNEDY BLVD.
WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093
PHONE: 201-348-2004
FAax: 201-348-224 1
www.i8at.com/chubbysubby

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT SOCIAL

EVENT.


http://www.i8at.com/chubbysubby

BREAKFAST

2 Egg Omelet
Served w/ home fries, toast and large coffee

Spanish Omelet $4.25
Sautéed tomato, onions, green peppers and a splash of hot sauce

Western Omelet $4.50
Diced ham, green peppers, onions and tomato

Chubby Omelet $4.50
Taylor ham, green peppers, onions, and Swiss cheese

Bacon Cheez Lovers Omelet $4.75
Crispy bacon, tomato and american cheese

That’s a wrap!

2 eggs wrapped pressed on a grill on choice of wrap
Sun-Dried Tomato, Jalapeno, Garlic, Spinach,
Red Roasted Pepper, Wheat or Plain
Served wy/ large coffee

Bacon Lovers Wrap $3.75
Stuffed w crisp bacon, tomato and onion

Cheezy Taylor Wrap $3.50
Stuffed w taylor ham, onions and swiss cheese

Vegg n Egg Wrap $3.50

Sautéed and stuffed with tomato, onions, green peppers, broccoli
and yellow american cheese.

Breakfast Specials
(6:30am-11:00am ONLY)

French Toast...$2.25*
Pancakes...$2.25 *
*2 fried eggs w/ cheese on a Kaiser roll $1.75

*Breakfast specials served w/ large coffee
$.75 extra w/ meat

Kaiser roll or Bagel
w/ butter...$.75
w/cream cheese...$1.00
Muffins $1.00
w/ butter...$1.50
Jelly $.25 extra

Having a breakfast or lunch meeting?
Let us cater your office meeting or social event?

Price subject to change

Hot
Served fresh anyway you want it!

Char-Grilled Chicken Club $5.95
Marinated in fresh garlic, herbs, white wine and olive oil

Chicken B.L.T $5.95
Chicken breast w/ crispy strips of bacon w/a creamy herbed mayon-
naise dressing

Chicken Eli $5.95
Char-grilled chicken breast sautéed Portobello mushrooms onions
and Swiss cheese

Cilantro Lime Chicken $5.95
Char-Grilled chicken breast with cilantro lime sauce, fresh garlic
and white wine.

Lemon Herbed Chicken Cutlet Deep Fried chicken breast sea- $5.95
soned with fresh garlic, a splash of fresh lemon, fresh basil and a
touch of white wine.

Char-Grilled Chicken Caesar $5.95
Char-Grilled chicken breast seasoned with fresh garlic, herbs, white
wine, parmesan grated cheese and Caesar dressing

Chicken Francaise $5.95
Deep fried chicken breast w/ a white wine, fresh garlic and butter
sauce.

Chicken Italiano $6.95
Char-Grilled chicken breast topped with thinly sliced prosscuitto, our
homemade fresh mozzarella, red roasted pepper and a splash of our
homemade basil and garlic dressing

Roast Turkey Breast $5.75
Our oven roasted turkey breast cooked to perfection
w/ a touch of gravy

Monte Cristo $5.95
Our oven roasted turkey, corned beef, dill pickle and swiss cheese

Corned Beef Reuben $5.75
Steamed to perfection thinly sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss
cheese and a touch of Russian dressing

Choice of bread
Pizza Bread, Focaccia Bread, Italian sub, Kaiser Roll
or
Choice of flavored wraps
Sun-Dried Tomato, Garlic, Jalapeno
Red Roasted Pepper, Spinach, Wheat, Plain
or
Served with 2 sides
Yellow Rice, Pasta, Garlic Mashed Potato
Roasted Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Green Salad

Good food takes time to prepare.
Please place your order early so we may provide satisfaction
and prompt delivery or pick-up.

Cold
Fresh all the way!

Put it on! Lettuce , Tomato, Onions, Oregano, Oil, Vinegar,
Mustard, Mayo, Salt, Pepper. Please specify toppings

Belly Buster

Genoa Salami, Ham, Proscuitto, Provolone, roasted pepper
Bologna

Cappicola(Dry)

Cappicola(Ham)

Chubby Subby
Genoa Salami, Ham, Provolone

Genoa Salami
Ham

Roast Beef

Soppresatta
Turkey
Fresh Mozzarella
Cheese
Chicken Salad
Seafood Salad
Tuna Salad
Veggie
Salad Platters

Antipasto or Chef
Tuna or Seafood

Chicken

Our Fresh Homemade Salads

6’)
$4.50

$2.75
$4.35
$3.75

$4.50

$3.95
$3.75

$4.25

$4.25
$3.75
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
Small
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

Fresh M ozzar ella and Tomato salad...$5.99\b.

Marinated in olive oil, fresh garlic and basil

Green Bean Salad...$3.99\Ib
Seasoned with basil garlic dressing
and fine chopped red onions.

Try our other delicious salads:
Potato, Macaroni, Cole slaw

1077
$6.25

$3.95
$5.95
$5.50

$5.95

$5.75
$5.50
$5.95

$5.95
$5.50
$5.25
$3.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
Large
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50



