A little bit O' Italy

Delicious dish or sub

Chicken Cutlet Parmesan Chicken Breast seasoned with our Italian herbs and spices	\$5.50
Eggplant Parmesan Prepared and grilled to perfection with our own special recipe	\$5.50
Meatball Parmesan Fresh ground beef seasoned, prepared and baked with our Italian herbs and spices	\$5.50
Sausage & Pepper Marinated prepared and baked with Onions, Garlic, Marsala Wine and our own herbs and spices	\$5.50
Above items may be served over pasta or a sub hero.	

A little bit O' NY & Philly

Served on a 10" sub

N .Y. Style Cheese Steak Thinly slice steak grilled with pepper onions. Topped with american cheese	\$5.50
Philly Style Cheese Steak Thinly sliced steak grilled with pepper onions. Topped with mozzarella cheese	\$5.50
Italian Style Cheese Steak: Pepper, onions, mozzarella cheese and touch of marinara sauce	\$5.50
Louisiana Steak and cheese: <i>Pepper, onion, swiss cheese and a splash of hot sauce</i>	\$5.50
California Steak n Cheese Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise and American cheese	\$5.50
Brisket, Corned Beef or Pastrami	\$5.50

BURGERS! BURGERS! BURGERS!
100% All beef
Extra toppings:
Bacon \$1.00 extra cheese \$.50
California Burger
On a Kaiser roll, lettuce, tomato, onion and mayonnaise
Eli Burger
Mushrooms, onions and mozzarella cheese
Pizza Buger
Marinara sauce mozzarella cheese
Cheeseburger
Lettuce, tomato
Hamburger
Lettuce, tomato

\$2.75

\$2.75

\$2.75

\$2.00

\$1.75

Desserts and more Assorted muffins Yogurt muffins, FAT FREE muffins Assorted Danishes Pound Cake Black and White cookie Assorted Bundt cakes Please call for availability

Hot Beverages Coffee (decaf or regular) \$.75 Hot Chocolate \$ 1.00 Flavored Cappuccino \$ 1.00 <u>Cold Beverages</u> We carry a variety of drinks LIFEWATER, Aquafina Flavored Water, Lipton Flavored Teas, Lipton flavored Leaf Teas, Gatorade, Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Tropicana flavored juice drinks, Turkey Hill Flavored teas, Arizona flavored teas, SOBE flavored drinks and energy drinks

Lunch Box Special Any one cold cut on a roll with a can soda and small bag of chips. \$3.95

> FREE DELIVERY \$10.00 MINIMUM

> > We accept



LET US CATER YOUR NEXT SOCIAL EVENT. 201-348-2004

> OPEN Mon-Friday 6:30am-9:00pm Saturday 7:30am-9:00pm CLOSED SUNDAY





GOOD FOOD. All the time!

BREAKFAST-LUNCH HOMEMADE SALADS HOT & COLD SANDWICHES PANNINIS AND WRAPS FROM OUR STEAM TABLE DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

5418 KENNEDY BLVD. WEST NEW YORK, NJ 07093 PHONE: 201-348-2004 Fax: 201-348-2241 www.i8at.com/chubbysubby

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT SOCIAL EVENT.

BREAKFAST

Served w/	2 Egg Omelet home fries, toast and large coffee	
Spanish Omelet Sautéed tomato, onion	ns, green peppers and a splash of hot sauce	\$4.25
Western Omelet Diced ham, green pep	ppers, onions and tomato	\$4.50
Chubby Omelet Taylor ham, green pe	ppers, onions, and Swiss cheese	\$4.50
Bacon Cheez Lovers Crispy bacon, tomato	Omelet and american cheese	\$4.75
Sun-Dried 1	That's a wrap! d pressed on a grill on choice of wrap Fomato, Jalapeno, Garlic, Spinach, pasted Pepper, Wheat or Plain	
	Served w/ large coffee	
Bacon Lovers Wrap Stuffed w crisp bacon	, tomato and onion	\$3.75
Cheezy Taylor Wrap Stuffed w taylor ham,	onions and swiss cheese	\$3.50
Vegg n Egg Wrap Sautéed and stuffed and yellow american	with tomato, onions, green peppers, broccoli cheese.	\$3.50
1	<u>Breakfast Specials</u> (6:30am-11:00am ONLY)	
2 fried egg	French Toast\$2.25 Pancakes\$2.25 * gs w/ cheese on a Kaiser roll \$1.75	
*Breakfa	st specials served w/ large coffee \$.75 extra w/ meat	
	Kaiser roll or Bagel w/ butter\$.75 w/cream cheese\$1.00 Muffins \$1.00 w/ butter\$1.50 Jelly \$.25 extra	

Having a breakfast or lunch meeting? Let us cater your office meeting or social event?

	<u>Hot</u>			
Served fresh	anyway	you	want	it!

Char-Grilled Chicken Club Marinated in fresh garlic, herbs, white wine and olive oil	\$5.95
Chicken B.L.T Chicken breast w/crispy strips of bacon w/a creamy herbed mayon- naise dressing	\$5.95
Chicken Eli Char-grilled chicken breast sautéed Portobello mushrooms onions and Swiss cheese	\$5.95
Cilantro Lime Chicken Char-Grilled chicken breast with cilantro lime sauce, fresh garlic and white wine.	\$5.95
Lemon Herbed Chicken Cutlet Deep Fried chicken breast sea- soned with fresh garlic, a splash of fresh lemon, fresh basil and a touch of white wine.	\$5.95
Char-Grilled Chicken Caesar Char-Grilled chicken breast seasoned with fresh garlic, herbs, white wine, parmesan grated cheese and Caesar dressing	\$5.95
Chicken Francaise Deep fried chicken breast w/ a white wine, fresh garlic and butter sauce.	\$5.95
Chicken Italiano Char-Grilled chicken breast topped with thinly sliced prosscuitto, our homemade fresh mozzarella, red roasted pepper and a splash of our homemade basil and garlic dressing	\$6.95
Roast Turkey Breast Our oven roasted turkey breast cooked to perfection w/ a touch of gravy	\$5.75
Monte Cristo Our oven roasted turkey, corned beef, dill pickle and swiss cheese	\$5.95
Corned Beef Reuben Steamed to perfection thinly sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese and a touch of Russian dressing	\$5.75
Choice of bread	

Pizza Bread, Focaccia Bread, Italian sub, Kaiser Roll

or

Choice of flavored wraps

Sun-Dried Tomato, Garlic, Jalapeno

Red Roasted Pepper, Spinach, Wheat, Plain

or Served with 2 sides

Yellow Rice, Pasta, Garlic Mashed Potato

Roasted Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Green Salad

Good food takes time to prepare. Please place your order early so we may provide satisfaction

and prompt delivery or pick-up.

<u>Cold</u> Fresh all the way!

Put it on! Lettuce , Tomato, Onions, Oregano, Oil, Vinegar, Mustard, Mayo, Salt, Pepper. Please specify toppings	6"	10"
Belly Buster Genoa Salami, Ham, Proscuitto, Provolone, roasted pepper	\$4.50	\$6.25
Bologna	\$2.75	\$3.95
Cappicola(Dry)	\$4.35	\$5.95
Cappicola(Ham)	\$3.75	\$5.50
Chubby Subby Genoa Salami, Ham, Provolone	\$4.50	\$5.95
Genoa Salami	\$3.95	\$5.75
Ham	\$3.75	\$5.50
Roast Beef	\$4.25	\$5.95
Soppresatta	\$4.25	\$5.95
Turkey	\$3.75	\$5.50
Fresh Mozzarella	\$3.50	\$5.25
Cheese	\$2.50	\$3.75
Chicken Salad	\$3.50	\$5.25
Seafood Salad	\$3.50	\$5.25
Tuna Salad	\$3.50	\$5.25
Veggie	\$3.50	\$5.25
Salad Platters	<u>Small</u>	<u>Large</u>
Antipasto or Chef	\$4.50	\$5.50
Tuna or Seafood	\$4.50	\$5.50
Chicken	\$4.50	\$5.50

Our Fresh Homemade Salads

Fresh Mozzarella and Tomato salad...\$5.99\lb. Marinated in olive oil, fresh garlic and basil

> **Green Bean Salad...\$3.99\lb** Seasoned with basil garlic dressing and fine chopped red onions.

Try our other delicious salads: *Potato, Macaroni, Cole slaw*

Price	subject	to	change
-------	---------	----	--------